ELECTRICAL:
RESISTIVE POWER DIVIDER
FREQUENCY: 0-40 GHZ
VSWR 1.7:1 MAX
POWER: 1 WATT CW, 1KW PEAK
5 µSEC PULSE WIDTH, 0.05% DUTY CYCLE, INPUT ONLY)
INSERTION LOSS: 8 DB MAX(BETWEEN INPUT & EITHER OUTPUT)
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
MATERIALS BODY: BRASS
CONNECTORS: STAINLESS STEEL
CONTACTS BeCU, Au PLATING MIL-G-45204
BODY: NICKEL PLATED BRASS
TEMP: -55° TO +125° C
ROHS COMPLIANT
SPECIFICATIONS
2.92 POWER DIVIDER RESISTIVE 2WAY 40 GHZ
ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical
1.08"
(27.6)
0.104" X2
(2.6)
0.105" X2
(2.67)
0.400"
(10.2)
0.580"
(14.7)
0.350"
(8.9)
0.84"
(21.4)
UCL-2PS0040
Universal Cooperate Ltd.
Web:www.ucl-microwave.com
46 Langham Rd
Edgware,
HA8 9EL The UK
TITLE
SIZE
A
CAGE CODE MODEL REV
A
SCALE 1:1 DOC FAMILY SHEET 1 OF 1
UCL-2PS0040
2.92 POWER DIVIDER RESISTIVE 2WAY 40 GHZ